LEGRABOX pure
Orion Grey / Stainless Steel
UK Stock Programme
2
LEGRABOX pure LEGRABOX: Experience elegance
Slimline design...
The LEGRABOX design supports current living trends and opens

Product image
BLUMOTION runners for pull-outs & drawers
Order example
Order example - runners only, drawers & pull-outs not included
70 kg BLUMOTION runner for a 1000 mm wide, 500 mm nominal length,
LEGRABOX “C” height pull-out, with optional side stabilisation.
(Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
runner
753.5001B L
L/H 500 mm length 70 kg
BLUMOTION runner
1
753.5001B R
R/H 500 mm length 70 kg
BLUMOTION runner
1
ZS7M650LU
Optional side stabilisation
for runner
1
Additional information
Pull-outs Pages 8 - 17
Drawers Pages 18 - 25
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
7
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
Optional Side stabilisation
Order
Multiple
ZS7M650LU 1
Optional TIP-ON synchronisation
Order
Multiple
TIP-ON synchronisation set T57.7400.01 1
TIP-ON synchronisation shaft ZST.1160W 40
TIP-ON runners
Weight
limit
Nominal
length NL
Format
Order
Multiple
40 kg 270 mm Set 750.2701T 6
40 kg 350 mm Set 750.3501T 6
40 kg 400 mm Set 750.4001T 6
70 kg 450 mm Set 753.4501T 6
70 kg 500 mm Set 753.5001T 6
70 kg 550 mm Set 753.5501T 6
70 kg 600 mm Set 753.6001T 6
70 kg 650 mm Set 753.6501T 6
Product image
Product information: TIP-ON runner trigger range
TIP-ON runners for pull-outs & drawers
Order specification
Order example - runners only, drawers & pull-outs not included
70 kg TIP-ON runner for a 1000 mm wide, 500 mm nominal length,
LEGRABOX “C” height pull-out, with TIP-ON synchronisation and
optional side stabilisation. (Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
runner
753.5001T L&R
L&R/H 500 mm length 70
kg TIP-ON runner
1
T57.7400.01
TIP-ON synchronisation
set
1
ZST.1160W
TIP-ON synchronisation
shaft
1
ZS7M650LU
Optional side stabilisation
for runner
1
Additional information
Pull-outs Pages 8 - 17
Drawers Pages 18 - 25
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
8
LEGRABOX pure
Order specification
“F” height pull-out
2 “F” height back fixing bracket for MFC back (L/R)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZB7F000S 25
STAINLESS STEEL (NI) ZB7F000S 25
3 Symmetrical “C” height front fixing bracket
Order

9
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
Product images
“F” height pull-out
Order example - “F” height pull-out only, runners not included
LEGRABOX pure “F” height pull-out in ORION GREY, 600 mm wide, 500
mm nominal length, with MFC back fixing brackets and symmetrical front
fixing brackets. (Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
pull-out
770F5002S L&R
OG-M
L&R/H 500 mm length
“F” height pull-out side
1
ZB7F000S L OG-M
L/H “F” height MFC
back fixing bracket
1
ZB7F000S R OG-M
R/H “F” height MFC
back fixing bracket
1
ZF7C7002
Symmetrical “C” height
front fixing bracket
2
ZF7M7002
Symmetrical “M” height
front fixing bracket
2
4 Symmetrical “M” height front fixing bracket
Order
Multiple
Screw-on ZF7M7002 100
10
LEGRABOX pure
Order specification
2 Symmetrical Blum internal cover cap
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZA7.5700.BT 1000
STAINLESS STEEL (IN-G) ZA7.5709.BT 1000
3 Symmetrical plain external cover cap
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZA7.0700 1000
STAINLESS STEEL (IN-G) ZA7.0709 1000
1b “C” height pull-out side (L/R) - STAINLESS STEEL
Nominal
length NL
Format
STAINLESS
STEEL (INGL)
Order
Multiple
270 mm Set* 770C2702I 1
350 mm Set* 770C3502I 1
400 mm Set* 770C4002I 1
450 mm Set* 770C4502I 1
500 mm Set* 770C5002I 1
550 mm Set* 770C5502I 1
600 mm Set* 770C6002I 1
650 mm Set* 770C6502I 1

11
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
4b “C” height back fixing bracket for MFC back (L/R)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZB7C000S 48
STAINLESS STEEL (NI) ZB7C000S 48
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
4a “C” height steel back (ORION GREY only)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
ORION GREY
(OG-M)
Order
Multiple
300 mm ZB7C232S 24
400 mm ZB7C332S 12
450 mm ZB7C382S 12
500 mm ZB7C432S 12
600 mm ZB7C532S 12
800 mm ZB7C732S 12
900 mm ZB7C832S 12
1000 mm ZB7C932S 12
1200 mm ZB7C1132S 12
“C” height pull-out
Order example - “C” height pull-out only, runners not included
LEGRABOX pure “C” height pull-out in ORION GREY, 600 mm wide, 500
mm nominal length, with steel back and symmetrical front fixing brackets.
(Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
pull-out
770C5002S L OG-M
L/H 500 mm length “C”
height pull-out side
1
770C5002S R OG-M
R/H 500 mm length “C”
height pull-out side
1
ZA7.5700.BT OG-M
Symmetrical Blum
internal cover cap
2
ZA7.0700 OG-M
Symmetrical plain
external cover cap
2
7B7C532S OG-M
600 mm wide “C” height
steel back
1
ZF7C7002
Symmetrical “C” height
front fixing bracket
2
5 Symmetrical “C” height front fixing bracket
Order
Multiple
Screw-on ZF7C7002 100
Product images
12
LEGRABOX pure
Order specification
2 Symmetrical Blum internal cover cap
Order

13
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
4b “C” height back fixing bracket for MFC back (L/R)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZB7C000S 48
STAINLESS STEEL (NI) ZB7C000S 48
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
4a “C” height steel back (ORION GREY only)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
ORION GREY
(OG-M)
Order
Multiple
300 mm ZB7C232S 24
400 mm ZB7C332S 12
450 mm ZB7C382S 12
500 mm ZB7C432S 12
600 mm ZB7C532S 12
800 mm ZB7C732S 12
900 mm ZB7C832S 12
1000 mm ZB7C932S 12
1200 mm ZB7C1132S 12
5b “C” height internal pullout front (Pre-assembled)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
STAINLESS
STEEL (ELN2)
Order
Multiple
300 mm ZW7.250CR 12
400 mm ZW7.350CR 6
450 mm ZW7.400CR 6
500 mm ZW7.450CR 6
600 mm ZW7.550CR 6
800 mm ZW7.750CR 6
900 mm ZW7.850CR 6
1000 mm ZW7.950CR 6
1200 mm ZW7.1150CR 6
5a “C” height internal pullout front (Pre-assembled)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
ORION GREY
(OG-M)
Order
Multiple
300 mm ZW7.250CR 12
400 mm ZW7.350CR 6
450 mm ZW7.400CR 6
500 mm ZW7.450CR 6
600 mm ZW7.550CR 6
800 mm ZW7.750CR 6
900 mm ZW7.850CR 6
1000 mm ZW7.950CR 6
1200 mm ZW7.1150CR 6
5c “C” height internal pullout front (cut to size)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZI7.3CS0 1
STAINLESS STEEL (INGL) ZI7.3CI0 1
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZV7.1043C01 12
STAINLESS STEEL (ELN2) ZV7.1043C01 12
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZR7.1080U 20
STAINLESS STEEL (ELN2) ZR7.1080U 20
“C” height internal pull-out with cross gallery frontal
Order example - “C” height pull-out only, runners not included
LEGRABOX pure “C” height pull-out in ORION GREY, 600 mm wide, 500

15
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
4b “C” height back fixing bracket for MFC back (L/R)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZB7C000S 48
STAINLESS STEEL (NI) ZB7C000S 48
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
4a “C” height steel back (ORION GREY only)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
ORION GREY
(OG-M)
Order
Multiple
600 mm ZB7C532S 12
800 mm ZB7C732S 12
900 mm ZB7C832S 12
“C” height internal pull-out with full height design element
5c “C” height internal pull-out front (cut to size)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZI7.2CS0 1
STAINLESS STEEL (INGL) ZI7.2CI0 1
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZV7.1043MN1 24
STAINLESS STEEL (ELN2) ZV7.1043MN1 24
5b “C” height internal pull-out front (Pre-assembled)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
STAINLESS
STEEL (ELN2)
Order
Multiple
600 mm ZW7.550CN 6
800 mm ZW7.750CN 6
900 mm ZW7.850CN 6
5a “C” height internal pull-out front (Pre-assembled)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
ORION GREY
(OG-M)
Order
Multiple
600 mm ZW7.550CN 6
800 mm ZW7.750CN 6
900 mm ZW7.850CN 6
6 Full height design element
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
Clear glass
(KL)
Order
Multiple
600 mm ZE7W482G 1
800 mm ZE7W682G 1
900 mm ZE7W782G 1
Cut to size ZE7W1082G 1
Order example - “C” height pull-out only, runners not included
LEGRABOX pure “C” height pull-out in ORION GREY, 600 mm wide, 500
mm nominal length, with steel back and pre-assembled internal pull-out
front.

17
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
Order example - “C” height pull-out only, runners not included
LEGRABOX pure “C” height sink pull-out in ORION GREY, 1000 mm
wide, 500 mm nominal length, with MFC back fixing brackets and
symmetrical front fixing brackets. (Note: order multiples apply to all
orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
pull-out
770C5002S L OG-M
L/H 500 mm length “C”
height pull-out side
1
770C5002S R OG-M
R/H 500 mm length “C”
height pull-out side
1
770M3502S OG-M
L&R/H 350 mm length
“M” height drawer sides
1
ZA7.5700.BT OG-M
Symmetrical Blum
internal cover cap
2
ZA7.0700 OG-M
Symmetrical plain
external cover cap
2
ZB7C000S L OG-M
L/H “C” height MFC
back fixing bracket
1
ZB7C000S R OG-M
R/H “C” height MFC
back fixing bracket
1
ZB7M000S L OG-M
L/H “M” height MFC
back fixing bracket
1
ZB7M000S R OG-M
R/H “M” height MFC
back fixing bracket
1
ZF7C7002
Symmetrical “C” height
front fixing bracket
2
ZF7M7002
Symmetrical “M” height
front fixing bracket
2
5 “C” height back fixing bracket for MFC back (L/R)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZB7C000S 48
STAINLESS STEEL (NI) ZB7C000S 48
4 Symmetrical plain external cover cap
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZA7.0700 1000
STAINLESS STEEL (IN-G) ZA7.0709 1000
3 Symmetrical Blum internal cover cap

19
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
“K” height drawer
Order example - “K” height drawer only, runners not included
LEGRABOX pure “K” height drawer in ORION GREY, 600 mm wide, 500
mm nominal length, with MFC back fixing brackets and symmetrical front
fixing brackets. (Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
drawer
770K5002S L&R
OG-M
L&R/H 500 mm length
“K” height drawer side
1
ZB7K000S L OG-M
L/H “K” height MFC
back fixing bracket
1
ZB7K000S R OG-M
R/H “K” height MFC
back fixing bracket
1
ZF7K7002
Symmetrical “K” height
front fixing bracket
2
Product images
20
LEGRABOX pure
Order specification
2 Symmetrical Blum internal cover cap
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZA7.5700.BT 1000
STAINLESS STEEL (IN-G) ZA7.5709.BT 1000
3 Symmetrical plain external cover cap
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZA7.0700 1000
STAINLESS STEEL (IN-G) ZA7.0709 1000
Component list
1a/b
4a
2
5
3
4b
1a “M” height drawer side (L/R) - ORION GREY
1b “M” height drawer side (L/R) - STAINLESS STEEL
2 Symmetrical Blum internal cover cap
3 Symmetrical plain external cover cap
4a “M” height steel back (ORION GREY only)
4b “M” height back fixing bracket for MFC back (L/R)
5 Symmetrical “M” height front fixing bracket
“M” height drawer
1b “M” height drawer side (L/R) - STAINLESS STEEL
Nominal
length NL
Format
STAINLESS
STEEL (INGL)
Order
Multiple
270 mm Set* 770M2702I 1
350 mm Set* 770M3502I 1
400 mm Set* 770M4002I 1
450 mm Set* 770M4502I 1
500 mm Set* 770M5002I 1
550 mm Set* 770M5502I 1
600 mm Set* 770M6002I 1
650 mm Set* 770M6502I 1

21
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
“M” height drawer
Order example - “M” height drawer only, runners not included
LEGRABOX pure “M” height drawer in ORION GREY, 600 mm wide, 500
mm nominal length, with steel back and symmetrical front fixing brackets.
(Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
drawer
770M5002S L OG-M
L/H 500 mm length “M”
height drawer side
1
770M5002S R OG-M
R/H 500 mm length “M”
height drawer side
1
ZA7.5700.BT OG-M
Symmetrical Blum
internal cover cap
2
ZA7.0700 OG-M
Symmetrical plain
external cover cap
2
7B7M532S OG-M
600 mm wide “M” height
steel back
1
ZF7M7002
Symmetrical “M” height
front fixing bracket
2
4a “M” height steel back (ORION GREY only)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
ORION GREY
(OG-M)
Order
Multiple
300 mm ZB7M232S 24
400 mm ZB7M332S 12
450 mm ZB7M382S 12
500 mm ZB7M432S 12
600 mm ZB7M532S 12
800 mm ZB7M732S 12
900 mm ZB7M832S 12
1000 mm ZB7M932S 12
1200 mm ZB7M1132S 12
4b “M” height back fixing bracket for MFC back (L/R)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZB7M000S 48
STAINLESS STEEL (NI) ZB7M000S 48
5 Symmetrical “M” height front fixing bracket
Order
Multiple
Screw-on ZF7M7002 100
Product images
22
LEGRABOX pure
Order specification
2 Symmetrical Blum internal cover cap
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZA7.5700.BT 1000
STAINLESS STEEL (IN-G) ZA7.5709.BT 1000
3 Symmetrical plain external cover cap
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZA7.0700 1000

23
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
“M” height internal drawer
Order example - “M” height drawer only, runners not included
LEGRABOX pure “M” height drawer in ORION GREY, 600 mm wide, 500
mm nominal length, with steel back, pre-assembled internal drawer front
and optional latch set.
(Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
drawer
770M5002S L OG-M
L/H 500 mm length “M”
height drawer side
1
770M5002S R OG-M
R/H 500 mm length “M”
height drawer side
1
ZA7.5700.BT OG-M
Symmetrical Blum
internal cover cap
2
ZA7.0700 OG-M
Symmetrical plain
external cover cap
2
7B7M532S OG-M
600 mm wide “M” height
steel back
1
ZW7.550M OG-M
Pre-assembled internal
drawer front
1
ZI7.0M07 OG/G
Optional drawer front
latch set
1
5b “M” height internal drawer front (Pre-assembled)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
STAINLESS
STEEL (ELN2)
Order
Multiple
300 mm ZW7.250M 12
400 mm ZW7.350M 6
450 mm ZW7.400M 6
500 mm ZW7.450M 6
600 mm ZW7.550M 6
800 mm ZW7.750M 6
900 mm ZW7.850M 6
1000 mm ZW7.950M 6
1200 mm ZW7.1150M 6
5c “M” height internal drawer front (cut to size)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZI7.0MS0 1
STAINLESS STEEL (INGL) ZI7.0MI0 1
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZV7.1043C01 12
STAINLESS STEEL (ELN2) ZV7.1043C01 125a “M” height internal drawer front (Pre-assembled)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
ORION GREY
(OG-M)
Order
Multiple
300 mm ZW7.250M 12
400 mm ZW7.350M 6
450 mm ZW7.400M 6
500 mm ZW7.450M 6

25
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
“N” height drawer
Order example - “N” height drawer only, runners not included
LEGRABOX pure “N” height drawer in ORION GREY, 600 mm wide, 450
mm nominal length, with steel back and symmetrical front fixing brackets.
(Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
drawer
770N4502S L&R
OG-M
L&R/H 450 mm length
“N” height drawer side
1
7B7N532S OG-M
600 mm wide “N” height
steel back
1
ZF7N7002
Symmetrical “N” height
front fixing bracket
2
2b “N” height back fixing bracket for MFC back (L/R)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZB7N000S 25
STAINLESS STEEL (NI) ZB7N000S 25
3 Symmetrical “N” height front fixing bracket
Order
Multiple
Screw-on ZF7N7002 100
Product images
26
LEGRABOX pure
Order specification
Order example - AMBIA-LINE only, pull-outs & runners not included
Spice division & open provision AMBIA-LINE for a LEGRABOX pure “C”
height pull-out in ORION GREY, 800 mm wide, 500 mm nominal length,
with MFC back. (Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
pull-out
ZC7A0P0C OG-M
MFC adapter for
AMBIA-LINE
2
ZC7F400RSP OG-M
218 mm x 400 mm steel
frame
2
ZC7G0P0I Spice holder 1
Optional Spice holder
Must be used with
ZC7F400RSP
Order
Multiple
200 mm  x 356 mm ZC7G0P0I 1
Optional High fronted steel frame adapter for MFC back
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZC7A0P0C 12
Optional High fronted steel frame 218 mm x 400 mm
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZC7F400RSP 1
Optional Plate holder
Can hold up to 12 plates

ORION GREY (OG-M) ZC7F300RSU 1
AMBIA-LINE for LEGRABOX pull-outs
Product image Order example
Additional information
“F” height pull-out Pages 6 - 7
“C” height pull-out Pages 8 - 15
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
27
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
Order specification
Order example 1 - AMBIA-LINE only, drawers & runners not included
Utensil division & film, foil dispenser AMBIA-LINE for a LEGRABOX pure
“M” height drawer in ORION GREY, 800 mm wide, 500 mm nominal
length. (Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
drawer
ZC7S500RS1 OG-M
100 mm wide 500 mm
NL utensil insert
1
ZC7S500RS2 OG-M
200 mm wide 500 mm
NL utensil insert
2
ZC7C000 Film & foil dispenser 1
Optional NL extension adapter for cutlery insert
Adds 100 mm to 450 mm &
500 mm NL cutlery inserts
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZC7S100AS3 1
Optional 300 mm wide to suit 450 mm NL cutlery insert
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZC7S450BS3 1
Optional 300 mm wide to suit 500 mm NL cutlery insert
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZC7S500BS3 1
Optional 100 mm wide to suit 450 mm NL utensil insert
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZC7S450RS1 1
Optional 100 mm wide to suit 500 mm NL utensil insert
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZC7S500RS1 1
Optional 200 mm wide to suit 450 mm NL utensil insert
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZC7S450RS2 1
Optional 200 mm wide to suit 500 mm NL utensil insert
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZC7S500RS2 1
Optional Knife holder
Must be used with 200 mm
wide utensil inserts
Order
Multiple
409 mm x 187 mm ZC7M0200 1
Can hold up to 9 knives which are not included
Optional Film & foil dispenser
Can be used with 200 mm
wide utensil inserts
Order
Multiple
409 mm x 187 mm ZC7C000 1
Supplied  with 1x 33 cm cling film and 1x 33 cm tin foil rolls
Product image

29
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
Order example - assembly devices only, LEGRABOX not included
A typical order example of commonly used assembly devices for
LEGRABOX pull-outs and drawers. (Note: order multiples apply to all
orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Typical
qty
ZMM.0700
LEGRABOX assembly
jig
1
ZML.7000
LEGRABOX base and
back drilling template
1
M35.7300 LEGRABOX base router 1
M35.ZS00
Additional carriage for
base router
1
M35.ZFK1.02
Milling head for base
router
1
M35.ZW40
Replacement blades for
base router
1
ZML.0040.01
Universal frontal drilling
template
1
65.1000.01
Universal cabinet drilling
template
1
02090937 Torx screwdriver 1
61D.1500
Recommended screws
for LEGRABOX
1000
Optional Hand held universal drilling template
Order
Multiple
The multifunctional drilling
template for runners, lift
systems and mounting plates.
65.1051.02 1
Optional Torx screwdriver
Order
Multiple
T20 Torx screwdriver 02090937 1
Optional Pan head screws
Order
Multiple
4x15 pan head screw 61D.1500 100
Optional Glass cutter set
Order
Multiple
For scoring and cutting glass
design elements.
65.8000 1
Product images
Assembly devices
30
LEGRABOX pure Technical information
Side stabilisation installation guide
Side stabilisation installation guide
1 2